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TIME TABLE  

  BBA  III YEAR   
WEEKEND CUM CONTACT CLASSES  2025 – 26 

 

S.No. Date Day 9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

1.00 
to 

1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 09-11-2025 Sunday Paper – I Paper – II  
 
 
 
 
 

L 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

U 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

N 
 
 
 
 
 
 

C 
 
 
 
 
 
 

H 

Paper – III Paper – IV 

2 15-11-2025 Saturday Paper – V Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III 

3 16-11-2025 Sunday Elective – I  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Elective – II  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Paper – IV Paper – V 

4 22-11-2025 Saturday Elective – I  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Elective – II  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Paper – I Paper – II 

5 23-11-2025 Sunday Elective – I  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Elective – II  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Paper – III Paper – IV 

6 29-11-2025 Saturday Elective – I  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Elective – II  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Paper – V Paper – I 

7 30-11-2025 Sunday Elective – I  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Elective – II  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Paper – II Paper – III 

8 06-12-2025 Saturday Elective – I  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Elective – II  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Paper – II Paper – III 

9 07-12-2025 Sunday Elective – I  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Elective – II  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Paper – IV Paper – V 

10 13-12-2025 Sec.Saturday Elective – I  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Elective – II  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Paper – I Paper – II 

11 14-12-2025 Sunday Elective – I  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Elective – II  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Paper – III Paper – IV 

12 20-12-2025 Saturday Science & 
Civilization

  

Science & 
Civilization

  

Paper – V Paper – I 

13 21-12-2025 Sunday Elective – I  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Elective – II  
Finance /  

Marketing / HR 

Paper – IV Paper – V 

14 27-12-2025 Saturday Paper – II Paper – III Paper – III Paper – IV 

15 28-12-2025 Sunday Paper – I Paper – II Paper – II Paper – III 

16 03-01-2026 Saturday Paper – V Paper – I Paper – I Paper – II 

17 04-01-2026 Sunday Paper – IV Paper – V Paper – V Paper – I 

18 10-01-2026 Sec.Saturday Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – IV Paper – V 
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BBA III year 

 
1. Business Environment  - Dr. D. Ranjith  
2. Management Accountancy  - Dr. G. Sunitha  
3. Business & Corporate Law  - Dr. Madhavi  
4. Information Technology  - Dr. B. Venu Kumar  
5. Business Communication  - Dr. A. Sravani 
6. Science & Civilization   -  
 
Electives  -  (Finance) 
 

1. Financial System And Services    - Dr. C. Lalitha 
2. Investments Management    -  Ms. R. Jyosna Reddy 
 

Electives –  (Marketing) 
 

1. Sales And Advertising  Management   - Dr. P. Yadaiah 
2. Customer Relationship Management (CRM)  - Dr. Krishnavardhan Reddy 

 
Electives –   (HR) 
 

1. Leadership Management    - Dr. Malathi Devi Parne 
3. Change Management     - Dr. Sujendra Swamy 

     
 
 
 
 
 
 

DIRECTOR 
 

 
NOTE  -  CLASSES WILL BE HELD AT NEW BUILDING 

COMPLEX PGRRCDE, OU. 


